Starlight Maritime ERBIL
Ankawa Ashty Street

22/01/2025 2501-1029041 2590496

PP DXB - AEJEA ABM INKS

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 82.000 1.00 82.000 0.00 301.350

82.00 0.00 301.35

Total Amount in USD: 82.00

Total Amount in AED: 301.35

USD Eighty Two Only

AED Three Hundred One And Thirty Five Fils Only